Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Scrutton - (865161) - Crosby SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.29
31.42
31.75
31.91
32.37
32.94
33.06
34.45
34.50
34.78
34.88
35.21
36.34
36.35
36.59
36.77
37.06
37.41
37.73
38.05
38.95
39.72
40.05
41.21
41.27

41.64

an 7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

352

318
302
299
264
263

256

247
225
225

220

212
206
201
196
182
172

168

153
149

Round

m =m T I T m I I mMm m I m I I

I

I I T I I T

Date

18/03/17
02/10/16
19/12/15
12/06/16
06/12/15
10/07/16
12/03/16
11/04/15
05/10/14
10/01/15
18/04/15
16/11/14
27110113
07/12/14
08/12/13
05/07/14
17/11/13
01/02/14
21/09/13
07/10/13
27/10/112
16/12/12
19/01/13
15/09/12
16/06/12
08/07/12

AnINA4 4

Meet
Wirral Metro Development Meet
North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs
Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015

Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet

Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Meet 2016 (L3)

Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual

Wirral Metro April Development Meet

Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships

Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet

Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Preston Christmas Countdown 2013

Winsford SC Development Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs
City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

North Lancs SC L3 Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs

City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala

Preston Guild Summer Open

Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet

Venue

Birkenhead
Blackpool
Birkenhead
Darwen
Darwen
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Blackpool
Huyton
Wigan
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackburn
Winsford
Wigan
Blackpool
Everton
Birkenhead
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Liverpool
Preston

Birkenhead
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42.88
43.63

45.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.29
31.42
32.94
31.91
33.06
31.75
32.37
34.88
34.45
34.78
36.35
35.21
34.50
36.77
37.41
36.59
37.06
36.34
38.05
37.73
40.05
39.72
38.95
41.21
41.64
41.27
42.76
42.88
43.63
45.15
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RV
10/07/11
09/04/11
23/01/11

Date

18/03/17
02/10/16
10/07/16
12/06/16
12/03/16
19/12/15
06/12/15
18/04/15
11/04/15
10/01/15
07/12/14
16/11/14
05/10/14
05/07/14
01/02/14
08/12/13
17/11/13
27110113
07/10/13
21/09/13
19/01/13
16/12/12
27/10/112
15/09/12
08/07/12
16/06/12
30/09/11
10/07/11
09/04/11
23/01/11
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Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Wirral Metro Spring Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs

Meet

Wirral Metro Development Meet

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

Wirral Metro Summer Meet 2016 (L3)

Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet
Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015

Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet
Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Wirral Metro April Development Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

Winsford SC Development Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs
Preston Christmas Countdown 2013

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
North Lancs SC L3 Meet

City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala

Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet

Preston Guild Summer Open

City of Liverpool Tadpole League

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Wirral Metro Spring Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
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Birkenhead
Birkenhead

Blackpool

Venue

Birkenhead
Blackpool
Birkenhead
Darwen
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Darwen
Huyton
Birkenhead
Blackpool
Darwen
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Birkenhead
Winsford
Blackpool
Blackburn
Wigan
Blackpool
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Everton
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Liverpool
Birkenhead
Preston
Liverpool
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

Blackpool
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